 - Phone: - Email:
  Storage Bin Wall Mounting Panels
   Brand:
Product Code: 456892
Availability: In Stock
Weight: 0.00kg
Dimensions: 0.00cm x 0.00cm x 0.00cm
Short Description
Used for wall mounting Storage Bins.
Description
Used for wall mounting Storage Bins.
 Colour: Ivory White
(Storage Bins not included and are sold seperately)
Full Range of Wall Mounting Panels
 Code Size (H x W)
 SBPANEL0432 432mm x 457mm
 SBPANEL0914 914mm x 457mm
SBPANEL1219 1219 mm x 457mm
SBPANEL1524 1524mm x 457mm
SBPANEL1828 1828mm x 457mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)